
      
 

        
         
     

  

International Baccalaureate 

International Baccalaureate 

IB Biology HL 
IB Chemistry HL 
IB Economics HL 
IB Geography HL 
IB History (any region) HL 
IB Language A Literature HL 

Passing Score 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Minimum Semester Credits 
Earned towards admission* Breadth Area* 

B2 
B1 
D 
D 

C2 or D 
C2 


	Sheet1



